PROCESS WATER ANALYSIS	 Orion 2100 Series pH/ORP and Conductivity Analyzers
Orion 2100 Series pH/ORP and
Conductivity Analyzers
Single, dual or combined pH/ORP and conductivity
temperature compensation algorithms provide the highest
level of accuracy across the most difficult high purity
measurements. Understanding the challenges of cycle
chemistry, our system provides cation and ammonia/ETA

property of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. S-2100PHCO-E 0119 Rev F
 Find out more at thermofisher.com/processwater
Ordering information
Description Cat. No.
2102PH single channel pH/ORP analyzer only 2102PH
2102PH single channel analyzer and ultra pure water (UPW) pH kit, includes flow cell, 2001SC
ROSS™ pH electrode, 5 meter electrode cable (2001SM), ATC probe, PT1000 (2001TM), and buffers
(pH 4, 7 and 10)
2102PHSC
2102PH single channel analyzer and ORP kit, includes ORP electrode (110250) and ORP standard
(967901) 2102PH1X
2102PH dual channel pH/ORP analyzer only 2102PH2
2102PH dual channel analyzer and ultra pure water (UPW) pH kit, includes (2) flow cells, (2) x 2001SC
ROSS pH electrodes, (2) x 5 meter electrode cables (2001SM), (2) x PT1000 ATC probes (2001TM)
and buffers (pH 4, 7 and 10)
2102PH2SC
2102PH dual channel analyzer and ORP kit, includes (2) x ORP electrodes (110250) and ORP
standard (967901) 2102PH2X
2104CD single channel conductivity analyzer only 2104CD
2104CD single channel analyzer and ultra pure water (UPW) conductivity kit, includes 2002SS
conductivity cell, flow cell (2002FC) and 100 μS/cm conductivity standard (011008) 2104CD1SS
2104CD2 dual channel conductivity analyzer only 2104CD2
2104CD dual channel analyzer and ultra pure water (UPW) conductivity kit, includes (2) x 2002SS
conductivity cells, (2) flow cells (2002FC) and 100 μS/cm conductivity standard (011008) 2104CD2SS
2100 series dual channel pH/ORP and conductivity analyzer only 21PHCD2
2100 pH/ORP electronic faceplate - main channel 2102PHEP
2100 conductivity electronic faceplate - main channel 2104CDEP
Second channel module for pH/ORP 2100PH2
Second channel module for conductivity 2100CD2
Digital communication module Modbus RTU protocol 2100DC
Flow cell for 2001SC ROSS pH electrode 2001FC
Flow cell for 2002SS/2002I0M and 2002CC/2002CCI0M conductivity probes 2002FC
Pre-amp for 2100 series analyzers - with automatic temperature recognition 2100AMP
Sample panel mounting kit 2100SMK
Pipe mounting kit 2100PMK